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H/ADMINISTRATION/FEE SCHEDULE/2020 Fee Schedule  

 2020 FEE SCHEDULE FOR LICENSES, PERMITS AND SERVICES 
Applicable Minnesota Sales Tax will be added to fees 

+Interest will be charged according to annual rate. 
++Credit/debit card payment not accepted for fees, as listed 

and Special assessment payments. 
 
4.  PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT – EQUIPMENT (& OPERATOR). 

Equipment Fee (Includes Operator) 
  J.D. 544 Loader 
  J.D. 670 Motor Grader 
  Single Axle Dump Truck 
  Tandem Axle Dump Truck 
  Wood Chipper 
  Street Sweeper 
  Trac Skidsteer 
  Tractor w/brush hog 
  Tractor and blower 
  Potpatcher w/underbelly plow 
  Steamer  
  Power Hand Equipment (chain saws, trimmers etc.) 
  Vactor 

Per Hour 
$183.75 
$220.50 
$116.55 
$132.30 
$124.95 
$156.45 
$180.60 
$91.35 

$181.65 
$186.90 
$107.10 
$54.60 

$200.00 

Other public works equipment will be charged at flat fee as set up and authorized by the Public Works 
Superintendent including labor cost. 

 


